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NDED PTFE JOINT SEALANT SEAL TAPE FT-EO01

Expanded PTFE Joint Sealant tape is a 100% expanded PTFE gasket material and combined

with a self-adhesive strip for easy application.

It can be used as a jointing on all types of flanges, pipe fittings and can be used with almost all
fluids for its excellent corrosion resistance, high pressure resistance.
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TEMPERATURE RANGE

Pressure

Thickness
Width
Density
PH

NO.

FTO1
FT02
FTO3
FT04
FTOS
FTO6
FT07
FTO8
FT09
FT10
FT11
FT12
FT13
FT14

SPEC Flange Sizemm Flange
WidthwmThicknesswm  Lengthi Sz
435 2t05 40 <100
541 210.5 25 <400
611 3£ 20 <500
7+1 2.510.5 15 <600
9+1 4.5%1 10 <1000

10+1.5 | 341 10 <1000
12415 | 441 10 >1000
14£1.5 51,5 =) >1000
16815 | S£15 5 >1000
7 i o o 5 >1000
2042 4+1 5 >1000
20£2 Fiaitlo 5 >1000
25+2  6ElS5 5 >1000
2542 8t1.5 5 >1000
-260 C ~260 C

Fluid sealing: 200(kgf/cm2)
Gas sealing: 140(kgf/cm2)
0.5mm-10mm
3mm--100mm

0.7 g/cm3~0.8 g/cm3
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