HANGZHOU FOREVER PLASTICS CO., LTD

ONDITION OF THE PROPERTY OF T

: 86-15700086631

= : 0086-571-63700112

www.foreverseal.cn

EXPANDED PTFE JOINT SEALANT SEAL TAPE FT-E01

Expanded PTFE Joint Sealant tape is a 100% expanded PTFE gasket material and combined with a self-adhesive strip for easy application.

It can be used as a jointing on all types of flanges, pipe fittings and can be used with almost all fluids for its excellent corrosion resistance, high pressure resistance.





NO.	SPEC Flange Size(mm)			Flange
	Width _(mm)	Thickness _(mm)	Length	Size
FT01	3±0.5	2±0.5	40	<100
FT02	5±1	2±0.5	25	<400
FT03	6±1	3±1	20	<500
FT04	7±1	2.5±0.5	15	<600
FT05	9±1	4.5±1	10	<1000
FT06	10±1.5	3±1	10	<1000
FT07	12±1.5	4±1	10	>1000
FT08	14±1.5	5±1.5	5	>1000
FT09	16±1.5	5±1.5	5	>1000
FT10	17±1.5	6±1.5	5	>1000
FT11	20±2	4±1	5	>1000
FT12	20±2	7±1.5	5	>1000
FT13	25±2	6±1.5	5	>1000
FT14	25±2	8±1.5	5	>1000

TEMPERATURE RANGE	-260 °C ~260 °C	
Pressure	Fluid sealing: 200(kgf/cm2)	
	Gas sealing: 140(kgf/cm2)	
Thickness	0.5mm-10mm	
Width	3mm100mm	
Density	0.7 g/cm3~0.8 g/cm3	
PH	0~14	